LB M673, LT M673
Hyper Mini TOPLED®
Hyper-Bright LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten für OS-PCN-2006-024-A/
Preliminary Data for OS-PCN-2006-024-A
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, farbloser

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 10 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous
Flux2) page 17
IF = 10 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB M673-L1M2-35
LB M673-M1N2-35
LB M673-L1N2-35
blue 11.2 ... 28.0
18.0 ... 45.0
11.2 ... 45.0
60 (typ.)
95 (typ.)
80 (typ.)
Q65110A1951
Q65110A1952
Q65110A1953
LT M673-N2Q1-25
LT M673-P2R1-25
LT M673-N1R2-25
true green 35.5 ... 90.0
56.0 ...140.0
28.0 ...180.0
190 (typ.)